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RING KNUTSTORP
]
Testday Formula Renault / Clio Cup
]
Renault Ring Knutstorp 2,070 Km
Practice 4 Clio 15.04.2013 12:00
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:57:31
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(111) TP 8774042
(1) Andreas Wernersson 1 1:18.261 +8.958 12:06:31.417
1 1:07.422 +1.101 12:05:26.364 2 1:17.355 +8.052 12:07:48.772
2 1:06.677 +0.356 12:06:33.041 3 1:12.812 +3.509 12:09:01.584
3 1:09.106 +2.785 12:07:42.147 4 1:11.265 +1.962 12:10:12.849
4 1:06.517 +0.196 12:08:48.664 5 1:10.095 +0.792 12:11:22.944
5 1:06.527 +0.206 12:09:55.191 6 1:09.712 +0.409 12:12:32.656
6 1:06.321 12:11:01.512 7 1:18.125 +8.822 12:13:50.781
7 1:06.424 +0.103 12:12:07.936 8 1:09.303 12:15:00.084
8 1:06.469 +0.148 12:13:14.405 9 1:19.822 +10.519 12:16:19.906
9 6:23.136 +5:16.815 12:19:37.541 10 2:48.943 +1:39.640 12:19:08.849
10 1:06.485 +0.164  12:20:44.026 n 1:09.958 +0.655 12:20:18.807
1 3:31.394 +2:25.073 12:24:15.420 12 1:09.588 +0.285 12:21:28.395
12 1:06.336 +0.015 12:25:21.756 13 1:13.672 +4.369 12:22:42.067
14 1:22.797 +13.494 12:24:04.864
(18) Axel Hellsten 15 1:09.583 +0.280 12:25:14.447
1 1:09.424 +2.314 12:07:15.386
2 1:07.837 +0.727 12:08:23.223
3 1:07.430 +0.320 12:09:30.653
4 1:07.110 12:10:37.763
5 1:07.460 +0.350 12:11:45.223
6 1:07.368 +0.258 12:12:52.591
7 1:07.519 +0.409 12:14:00.110
8 1:07.356 +0.246 12:15:07.466
9 1:18.765 +11.655 12:16:26.231
10 3:46.466 +2:39.356 12:20:12.697
1 1:08.194 +1.084 12:21:20.891
12 1:07.491 +0.381 12:22:28.382
13 1:07.492 +0.382 12:23:35.874
14 1:07.720 +0.610 12:24:43.594
(20) Henric Skoog
1 1:08.925 +1.628 12:06:01.603
2 1:07.794 +0.497 12:07:09.397
3 1:07.707 +0.410 12:08:17.104
4 1:07.878 +0.581 12:09:24.982
5 1:07.297 12:10:32.279
6 1:07.441 +0.144 12:11:39.720
7 1:07.576 +0.279 12:12:47.296
8 1:07.889 +0.592 12:13:55.185
9 4:59.157 +3:51.860 12:18:54.342
10 1:07.656 +0.359 12:20:01.998
1 1:07.403 +0.106 12:21:09.401
12 1:07.594 +0.297 12:22:16.995
13 1:07.588 +0.291 12:23:24.583
14 1:07.850 +0.553 12:24:32.433
(4) Simon Englund
1 1:10.273 +2.757 12:05:51.710
2 1:08.386 +0.870 12:07:00.096
3 1:07.776 +0.260 12:08:07.872
4 1:08.429 +0.913 12:09:16.301
5 1:08.411 +0.895 12:10:24.712
6 1:08.117 +0.601 12:11:32.829
7 1:07.866 +0.350 12:12:40.695
8 1:08.571 +1.055 12:13:49.266
9 1:07.516 12:14:56.782
10 1:19.540 +12.024 12:16:16.322
1 2:05.984 +58.468 12:18:22.306
12 1:08.111 +0.595 12:19:30.417
13 1:07.811 +0.295 12:20:38.228
14 1:08.558 +1.042 12:21:46.786
15 1:08.430 +0.914 12:22:55.216
16 1:08.450 +0.934 12:24:03.666
17 1:12.856 +5.340 12:25:16.522
Orbits
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